OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No. Meet Offset Well

STD API#
1 05-123-14513
2 05-001-08355
3 05-001-08544
4 05-001-06182
5 05-001-09298

Well Name

UPRR 50 PAN
AMM 1

BRIGHTON
COMPANY 1

BRIGHTON
COMPANY 2

BERGMAN 1

KREITZER 'C'
UNIT 1

Total Wells: 5
Meets Standard(STD): 0
Needs Evaluation: 5

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

BEF West 22

BEF West 7

BEF West 20

BEF West 21

Date Run: 10/17/2018 Doc [#401394392]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

1181

18

81

1112

Offset Well
Operator

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

NORTH
AMERICAN
RESOURCES
Co.

NORTH
AMERICAN
RESOURCES
Co.

MERIT
ENERGY
COMPANY

VESSELS OIL
& GAS
COMPANY

Spud Date

12/26/1989

12/14/1983

11/23/1984

09/02/1970

Offset
Well
Status

PA

PA

PA

PA

AL

Setting
Depth

1355

286

263

138

Base of
Fox Hills or
Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

920

1109

953

920

920

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive

Formation Casing
Top Cement

Top

7652 6445

8075 7090

7964 0

8066 7540
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